SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator McPherson to Reengrossed House Bill No. 1 by Representative LeBlanc

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 197, line 1, change "(272)" to "(261)" and change "18,395,130" to 3 "17,705,130"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 On page 197, line 23, change "19,741,836" to "19,051,836"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 197, line 35, change "4,750,453" to "3,189,389"
- 8 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 9 On page 197, line 36, change "19,741,836" to "19,051,836"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 197, line 45, change "(202)" to "(213)" and change "26,568,098" to 12 "27,258,098"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 198, line 30, change "26,568,098" to "27,258,098"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- 16 On page 198, line 51, change "3,732,735" to "4,422,735"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- 18 On page 198, line 52, change "26,568,098" to "27,258,098"